
Regular / Decaf  / Kona  

Cappuccino
Americano 

$2.00
(Refill $1.25)

$3.35
$2.65

10 oz.
$2.30

(Refill $1.30)
$3.80
$3.25

12 oz.
$2.60

(Refill $1.75)
$4.30
$3.60

16 oz.

Espresso Shot  (double)

Protein Powder  (1 oz.)

Flavoring 

$2.00
$1.80
$0.35

Spearmint Lavender 
Chamomile 
Ginger Peach 
Earl Grey 
Breakfast Blend
Matcha
Black Tea

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50

Cold Drinks
Iced Coffee 
	 Cold brew coffee mixed with
	 your choice of flavoring and milk

Frappuccino 
	 Espresso blended with ice and
	 your choice of flavoring and milk

$4.00

$5.00

16 oz.Wildberry
Strawberry
Strawberry Banana
Chocolate Banana
Mango
Matcha

$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75

Classic Hot Drinks

SmoothiesTeas

Extras

Lattes
Mocha Madness
	 2 shots of espresso infused with a mixture of
	 rich dark chocolate and white chocolate sauce
Spark Up
	 A quad shot of espresso and hazelnut latte

Chai Tea Latte 

Mint Mocha
	 Dark chocolate latte with crème de menthe

$3.60

$4.00

$3.00
$4.30

10 oz.
$4.00

$5.00

$3.50
$4.70

12 oz.
$4.50

$6.00

$3.80
$5.00

16 oz.

Snickers Latte
	 Mixture of espresso, swiss chocolate, almond 	
	 syrup, hazelnut, caramel, and almond milk

Macadamia Nut Cookie Latte
	 Classic latte combined with macadamia nut
	 and white chocolate syrup

German Chocolate Cake 
	 A sweet hot chocolate made with macadamia
	 nut, hazelnut, dark chocolate, and coconut 

Kapi Cappuccino 
	 Irish cream and vanilla cappuccino
	 foamed to perfection

Almond Joy Iced Coffee
	 Cold brew coffee flavored with dark chocolate, 
	 almond, and coconut

Razzle Dazzle Frappe
	 Raspberry and white chocolate frappuccino

Banana Split Smoothie
	 Smoothie made with strawberry, banana, and 	
	 garnished with chocolate syrup

$5.80

$4.90

$3.15

$4.40

–

–

–

10 oz.
$6.30

$5.10

$3.40

$4.60

–

–

–

12 oz.
$6.70

$5.50

$3.80

$5.00

$5.20

$5.40

$5.60

16 oz.

Signature Drinks


