



Classic Hot Drinks

	10 oz.	12 oz.	16 oz.
Regular / Decaf / Kona	\$2.00	\$2.30	\$2.60
	(Refill \$1.25)	(Refill \$1.30)	(Refill \$1.75)
Cappuccino	\$3.35	\$3.80	\$4.30
Americano	\$2.65	\$3.25	\$3.60
Lattes	(3)	10 07 12	16.07

Laues	
Mocha Madness	
2 shots of espresso inf	used with a mixture of
rich dark chocolate an	d white chocolate sauce
Spark Up	
A quad shot of espress	so and hazelnut latte
Chai Tea Latte	
AA! a b AA a ab a	

nai lea Latte	
Mint Mocha	
Dark chocolate latte	with crème de menthe

0	10 oz.	12 oz.	16 oz.
vith a mixture of e chocolate sauce	\$3.60	\$4.00	\$4.50
hazelnut latte	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$6.00
	\$3.00	\$3.50	\$3.80
	\$4.30	\$4.70	\$5.00



Teas

Spearmint Lavender	\$2.50
Chamomile	\$2.50
Ginger Peach	\$2.50
Earl Grey	\$2.50
Breakfast Blend	\$2.50
Matcha	\$3.00
Black Tea	\$2.50

Smoothies

Wildberry	\$4.75
Strawberry	\$4.75
Strawberry Banana	\$4.75
Chocolate Banana	\$4.75
Mango	\$4.75
Matcha	\$4.75





Signature Drinks

[18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18]			
	10 oz.	12 oz.	16 oz.
Snickers Latte Mixture of espresso, swiss chocolate, almond syrup, hazelnut, caramel, and almond milk	\$5.80	\$6.30	\$6.70
Macadamia Nut Cookie Latte Classic latte combined with macadamia nut and white chocolate syrup	\$4.90	\$5.10	\$5.50
German Chocolate Cake A sweet hot chocolate made with macadamia nut, hazelnut, dark chocolate, and coconut	\$3.15	\$3.40	\$3.80
Kapi Cappuccino Irish cream and vanilla cappuccino foamed to perfection	\$4.40	\$4.60	\$5.00
Almond Joy Iced Coffee Cold brew coffee flavored with dark chocolate, almond, and coconut	-		\$5.20
Razzle Dazzle Frappe Raspberry and white chocolate frappuccino	-		\$5.40
Banana Split Smoothie Smoothie made with strawberry, banana, and garnished with chocolate syrup	_		\$5.60

Extras

Espresso Shot (double)	\$2.00
Protein Powder (1 oz.)	\$1.80
Flavoring	\$0.35

Cold Drinks

	16 oz.
Iced Coffee	\$4.00
Cold brew coffee mixed with	
your choice of flavoring and milk	
Frappuccino	\$5.00
Espresso blended with ice and	
your choice of flavoring and milk	